
Project Audit

Project Notice Audit

Basic Information

Status History

Document History

Original Project

Addendum No. 1

Created by: Brandi Watson

Created on: 06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT

Project: 24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation

Title 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation

Project Number 24-054

Reference Number 0000355073

Project Type ITB - Invitation to Bid (Formal)

Issuing Organization Village of Orland Park

Owner Organization

Status Closed

Contact Information

Patrick McLaughlin

PMclaughlin@orlandpark.org

Solicitation Status Modified by Date

Draft Samantha Cooper 06/11/2024 02:17 PM CDT

Waiting for Publication Brandi Watson 06/13/2024 03:46 PM CDT

Publication 06/14/2024 08:05 AM CDT

Addendum No.  1 Brandi Watson 06/19/2024 11:12 AM CDT

Addendum No.  2 Brandi Watson 06/20/2024 10:10 AM CDT

Addendum No.  3 Brandi Watson 06/25/2024 04:41 PM CDT

Closed Samantha Cooper 06/28/2024 11:00 AM CDT

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  ITB 24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation [pdf] 139 Kb 06/11/2024 02:15 PM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Insurance Requirements Form [pdf] 586 Kb 06/11/2024 02:16 PM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Required Submission Documents [pdf] 104 Kb 06/11/2024 02:16 PM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Scope of Work [pdf] 65 Kb 06/11/2024 02:16 PM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Terms_Conditions_Sample Agreement [pdf] 443 Kb 06/11/2024 02:16 PM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Unit Price Sheet [xls] 71 Kb 06/11/2024 02:16 PM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Exhibit A Special Provisions [pdf] 52 Mb 06/13/2024 03:14 PM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Exhibit B Project Plans [pdf] 42 Mb 06/13/2024 03:14 PM CDT English

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 1 of 10



Addendum No. 2

Addendum No. 3

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  ITB 24-054 - Exhibit A Special Provisions - AMENDED.pdf [pdf] 52 Mb 06/19/2024 11:10 AM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Exhibit B Project Plans - AMENDED.pdf [pdf] 42 Mb 06/19/2024 11:11 AM CDT English

  ITB 24-054 - Unit Price Sheet - AMENDED.xls [xls] 71 Kb 06/19/2024 11:11 AM CDT English

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Addendum 2.pdf [pdf] 24 Kb 06/20/2024 10:10 AM CDT English

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Q&A Document 1.pdf [pdf] 4 Kb 06/25/2024 04:41 PM CDT English

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 2 of 10



Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers

Notification to unspecified suppliers

Courtesy email No. 1

Suppliers

Email Sent By Date Sent Opened

dphelps@michels.us 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

kquillen@aegion.com 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

mkaisner@hoerr.com 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

office@nationalpowerrodding.com 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

office@nationalpowerrodding.com 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

reneeo@visu-sewer.com 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

tom.land@airys.com 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

tpelsi@austin-tyler.com 06/14/2024 08:07 AM CDT 06/14/2024 08:08 AM CDT

Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

174947 2647534 Richard Diaz Yes None No

3637th Support
Maintenance Company

2689775 wesley baker No Partial (1/13) No

aaju 2380445 ajju bhaiya No Partial (3/13) No

ABE Networks Inc 2573804 Shaun Worrell Yes None No

Ace Pipe Cleaning Inc. 87868 Steve Hontz Yes None No

Acqua Contractors Corp 2553190 Alexander Rendina Yes None No

ADS Environmental
Services

2557335 Bob Uzelac Yes None No

Advanced Construction
Services INC

2487509 Rick Mitchell Yes None No

Advanced Rehabilitation
Technology

1195291 Dustin Schlachter Yes None No

Aecon Utilities (US) Limited 2502080 Shannon Smith Yes None No

AFE Construction 2462520 Betsy Thomas Yes None No

AgTac Services LLC 1206589 Gabe Garner Yes None No

Alfred Benesch & Company 557787 Amy Larkins Yes None No

Alliance Contractors, Inc 872406 Scott Marquart Yes None No

Alliance Contractors, Inc 627393 Scott Marquart Yes None No

Allied Solutions 1992157 Jason Collier No Partial (8/13) No

Anglin Civil 559183 Brian Erickson Yes None No

APX10 Inc. 2604706 James Kelleher Yes Partial (2/13) No

Artistic Holiday Designs 499735 Derek Norwood Yes None No

ATI Restoration LLC 887155 Edwina Garcia Yes None No

Avalon Legal 2564380 Paul Smith Yes None No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 3 of 10



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Avalon Meetings &
Entertainment

961397 norm susser Yes None No

B B Solutions 2577428 Jac Gut Yes Partial (1/13) No

B&N Inspection and Supply 1855725 Chris McDonald Yes None No

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 867900 Joanna MacCallum Yes Partial (1/13) No

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 868236 Dennis Dabros Yes None No

be_great 2669403 Bill Greatman Yes None No

Benchmark Constuction
Co., Inc.

1722618 Jason Coleman Yes None No

Benson Capital Group LLC 2692436 Nicole Williams Yes None No

Berger Excavating 1980698 Kyle Berger Yes None No

Beverly Environmental LLC 909715 Alex Straughn Yes None No

Birddog Consulting 1029827 David Martin Yes None No

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 1005248 Doug Abbey Yes None No

BP Construction and
Remodelers Inc

2445764 Bogdan Plamitzer Yes None No

Bridge Brothers 849467 Aaron Gentilucci Yes None No

Brierley Associates 89759 Steve Vinci Yes None No

C. Szabo Contracting 2640550 Carl Szabo Yes None No

Campos Construction 1712224 Linda Campos Yes None No

Champion Cleaning
Specialists, Inc.

2613854 Jon Parnell No Partial (8/13) No

Chicagoland 1602836 Bo Kim No Partial (11/13) No

CMG Pipelines, Inc. 2524092 Carmelo Gutierrez Yes None No

CONIN CONTRACTOR
SERVICES, INC

942286 JOSE L AGUILAR Yes None No

Construction Journal 625233 Construction Journal No Complete No

Cotter Consulting, Inc. 1127527 Marketing Manager Yes None No

Critical Pipeline Repair LLP 2581430 Christian Smith Yes None No

D Construction 919537 Gina Lang Yes None No

DAV-COM Electric 870142 Dave Schmidt Yes None No

Davis Concrete
Construction Company

911331 Chaz Davis Yes Partial (1/13) No

Denali Corp. 2620310 Scott Hunt Yes None No

DetailXPerts Franchise
System, LLC

1196279 ANGELA Williams Yes None No

Do Right Rooter Drain
Specialists

2569255 John Cooper Yes None No

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring
Inc

2516617 Chyenne Creson Yes None No

Drive Integration, LLC 2635715 Andrew Petrie Yes None No

Duke's Root Control, Inc. 1741091 Valerie Kielp Yes Partial (12/13) No

Dynamic Sports
Construction, Inc.

59109 Tyree Wolesensky Yes None No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 4 of 10



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

EarthWerks Land
Improvment & Development
Corporation

942185 lora davies Yes None No

Edwards Realty Company 879607 Ramzi Hassan Yes None No

Element 82 llc 2686985 David Kinsella Yes None No

Elliott and Wood, Inc. 2646234 Christopher Wood Yes None No

EmerGia Inc 2516681 Dominic Fiordirosa No Partial (7/13) No

Enlight Contracting, LLC 2436906 Deepi Ahuja Yes None No

Ensight Energy Consulting,
LLC

1156058 Monique Dyers Yes None No

ePlan 388401 ePlan Reporter No Complete No

Epstein 1276176 Trish Taylor Yes None No

Essential Constructs 2486867 Robert Warholic Yes None No

EXP 859571 Amy Frankowski Yes None No

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen
& Associates LLC

1001373 Kathleen Pattison Yes None No

Five Star Energy Services,
LLC

2375022 Eric Mazoch Yes None No

Forever Green Lawn Care 1091495 scott basnett Yes None No

Foster CM Group 2661704 Maria Clevenger Yes None No

Fox Excavating, Inc. 2213035 Michael Schuckert Yes None No

George S. Hall, Inc. 604415 Ryan Palko Yes None No

Gerardi Sewer & Water Co 2395482 James Gerardi Yes None No

Gov Solution Corp 2681121 Gov Solutions No Partial (8/13) No

GPRS 2681241 Matt Mikolajczyk Yes None No

Greeley and Hansen 560416 Sahr Sweiss Yes Partial (2/13) No

GSA DIRECT SUPPLY 1120309 Terry Davis Yes None No

GWO Inc. 2669180 Mirion Green Yes None No

GZA GeoEnvironmental 704097 James Davis Yes None No

H & S MECHANICAL, INC. 1323171 Shaun Howard Yes None No

H. Linden & Sons Sewer
and Water

1968749 Steve Linden Yes None No

HammerHead Trenchless 1651441 Mara Nugent Yes None No

Heather Perrell 1677958 Heather Perrell Yes None No

Heneghan Construction
Services

1578865 David Eagleton Yes None No

Henkels & Mccoy 2649012 Henkels McCoy Yes None No

High Desert Underground,
Inc.

2501021 Blane Sandwick Yes None No

Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1184489 David Steffen Yes Partial (5/13) No

Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1151216 Mike Kaisner Yes Partial (11/13) No

Hydromax USA 1095058 Shane Majetich Yes None No

IDG Architects 1342391 Aaron Gunn Yes None No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 5 of 10



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

IMPREG LLC 2656348 Alain Monyette Yes Partial (1/13) No

Industria, Inc 2290315 Neil Francis Yes None No

Inliner Solutions, LLC. 2535708 Rocio Mendez No Partial (12/13) No

Innovative Municipal
Products "US" Inc

169464 Syed Ali Yes None No

Innovative Pipeline Systems 2464871 Tracey Kennedy Yes None No

Insituform Technologies
USA LLC

602368 Ken Quillen Yes None No

Insituform Technologies
USA, LLC

1142691 Kevin Coburn No Partial (12/13) No

Integral Construction Inc. 872737 Christopher Osinski Yes None No

Intelligent Conservation
Systems, Inc.

262823 Michael Campbell Yes None No

Interface Construction
Corporation

2591890 Jerry Mosher Yes None No

ISCO Industries, INC. 563165 Research Team Yes Partial (1/13) No

J&J Underground
Inspections and Solutions
Inc

2662110 Jose Diaz Yes None No

J3T Transport LLC 2684967 Jacob Lange Yes None No

James W. Fowler Co.
General Contractors

795991 John B Fowler Yes None No

Job Site Services, Inc. 558575 Bob Parsons Yes None No

John Burns Construction
Co. LLC

937240 Leslie Marinez Yes None No

John Keno & Construction
Inc

2366443 Riley Barron Yes None No

JOHNSON CONTROLS 949144 Ermin Arslanagic Yes None No

Jois Construction
Management

2641660 Goutam Jois Yes None No

Joseph J. Henderson &
Son, Inc.

942236 David Henderson Yes None No

Judlau Contracting, Inc. 2382800 Dalin Smith Yes None No

K-Five Construction Corp. 868058 Joe Bodzioch Yes None No

K2 Industrial Services 2516858 Will Colon No Partial (1/13) No

Kendall Co 1005269 Laura Grant No Partial (1/13) No

Key Construction Group
Inc.

2463421 Phil Haake Yes None No

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 2011782 Maria Teresa
Balagtas

Yes None No

KIM Construction Company
Inc.

557184 Kim Vallow Yes None No

KLE Inc 2641471 Drew P Disbrow Yes None No

Kreiling Roofing Company 1183631 Laurie Moore Yes None No

KS Energy Services 2599193 Jason Tilidetzke Yes None No

Leak Detection Service Inc 1841044 Kerry Davis Yes None No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 6 of 10



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Legacy Corporation 2620264 Blake Enloe Yes Partial (1/13) No

Len Cox & Sons Excavating 942274 Art Rambo Yes None No

LGC Global 696355 Tushar Patel Yes None No

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 865214 Rick Sheppard Yes None No

LMEC llc 2490423 Leticia Eberly Yes None No

Louisa Construction
Company

1523946 Carla Marcum Yes None No

LUC Group, LLC 1584747 Tommy Hartford Yes None No

M & J Asphalt Paving
Company, Inc.

866123 Michael Denault Yes None No

M&J Underground Inc. 2033830 Aaron Noonan Yes None No

Martam Construction, Inc. 2411974 Robert Kutrovatz Yes None No

Matthew Paving, Inc 1226752 Edward Bulow Yes None No

Maxliner, LLC 2674695 Karen Kazor Yes None No

McNeil Technologies Inc. 2461242 Karen Rosasco Yes None No

Merit Construction INC 2536526 Jayson Herrick Yes None No

Mersino Dewatering, LLC 556226 Joseph Cherluck Yes None No

MeterSYS 2457553 Andy Honeycutt Yes None No

Michels 1144529 Paige Rothrock Yes None No

Michels Trenchless, Inc. 980517 Jamie Lang Yes None No

Mid American Group 563748 Frank Kuderik Yes None No

Mid City Corporation 1411355 Thomas Zoulek Yes None No

Midco Diving and Marine 1303446 Greg Lakey Yes None No

Midwest Tree Service 1120379 James Meyers Yes None No

Migma Systems 1206101 Bo Ling Yes None No

Millennium Contracting Co 2629642 Eric Chung Yes None No

Miller Pipeline, LLC 2647188 Lauren Kucik Yes None No

Morris House Holding 2625027 courtney morris Yes None No

Mr Disposable Inc 948090 Raymond Cora Yes None No

MRRW Construction 2462457 Michael Russ Yes None No

Multiple Pump Services 2656731 Eric Benton Yes None No

National Gunite 616497 Shane Snyder Yes Partial (1/13) No

National Industrial
Maintenance, Inc.

1169199 Michael Mears Yes None No

National Power Rodding
Corp.

557208 Destiny Camargo
Resendez

No Complete No

Nationwide Credit &
Collection

1238209 Alex Klein Yes None No

NCH CORPORATION
Certified Labs &
ChemsearchFE

202385 Toni Boyd Yes None No

North America Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

2052068 Tim Loncarich No Partial (9/13) No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 7 of 10



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

North Star Trenchless, LLC 2572532 Josh West Yes None No

Northern Illinois Service Co. 2548306 Brian Amling Yes None No

Northern Illinois Service Co. 2548627 Brian Amling Yes None No

Omni Commercial Group 2593895 Michael Guerrieri Yes None No

ORANGE CRUSH, LLC. 867848 Daniel Ahern Yes None No

P.T. Ferro Construction Co. 870989 Matt Marketti Yes None No

Paint BidTracker 1264501 Katelyn Antolik-
Nowak

Yes None No

Paramount Utility &
Excavating

2465949 Jordan Cruz Yes None No

Patrick Engineering 2424230 Amy Cook Yes None No

Paul Bunyon Tree Care,
Inc.

2504995 Beth Boehm Yes None No

Paul Conway Fire 616267 Stephen S Florian Yes None No

Peoria Metro Construction
Inc.

1287573 Tom Meischner Yes None No

PEORIA METRO
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1248133 JOHN SCHMIDT Yes None No

Performance Pipelining 2548683 Cheryl Taplin No Partial (1/13) No

PickUp Patrol LLC 541770 Maria Edvalson Yes None No

Pipehorn 2575489 Grant Black Yes None No

PipeTech Software 2557730 Andrew
Clinkingbeard

Yes None No

PowerTrunk Inc 1605144 Daniel Foronda Yes None No

Preferred Bonding &
Insurance Services

2490380 Peter Micciche Yes None No

Process Controls &
Instrumentation

556713 Barry Clay Yes None No

Production Modeling
Corporation

1269416 Tom Dushaj Yes None No

Proshot Concrete, Inc. 1064754 Danae Cassels No Partial (1/13) No

PwC 2681679 Connor Fairman Yes None No

PWXPress 2633756 Mary Miller No Partial (11/13) No

Reconn 2514041 Matthew David Yes None No

RedZone Robotics Inc. 524175 John DePasquale Yes None No

REES 1312061 James VanDyke Yes None No

Renaissance Maintenance 2597223 Ryan Caragher Yes None No

Resource Systems Group,
Inc. (RSG)

261692 Proposals Team Yes None No

RH Borden and Company 2393434 Jonathan Borden Yes None No

River North Transit LLC 1243092 Carly Rubin Yes None No

RNA Facilities Management 640023 Mike Farha Yes None No

SAERTEX multiCom 2525950 Troy Cubero Yes None No

Scaff-All dba Scott-Systems 813928 Bill Bowser Yes None No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 8 of 10



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Schwalm USA (A Vortex
Company)

2465219 Jordan Sulsar Yes None No

SEH 2666181 Spencer Cossalter Yes None No

Sewertech LLC 987147 Jakub Kawa Yes None No

Simpson Construction Co. 1021585 Mitch Hansen Yes None No

Slavin Management
Consultants

300567 Robert E Slavin Yes None No

SNC Construction,
Incorporated

1639675 Alyssa Duncan Yes None No

Solutions By JAW, LLC 2300495 Adeela Whittaker Yes None No

Southern Alleghenies
Planning & Development
Commission

858776 James F Gerraughty Yes None No

Spectrum Solutions, Inc. 1316502 Brian Saunders Yes None No

Square Contracting 2689827 Charles L Anderson Yes None No

Steve Spiess Construction
Inc.

1013971 John Gladysz Yes Partial (1/13) No

Structural Technologies 2642916 Ari Elden Yes None No

Studio Plaza Group 1286716 Dale M Evans Yes None No

Suburban General
Construction

1575667 John Chase Yes None No

Sunshine Enterprise USA 810038 Sam Faragalla Yes None No

T2 Utility Engineers 2045024 Anne Spurgeon Yes None No

Taplin Group, LLC 755957 David M Balogh Yes None No

TimeKeeping Systems, Inc. 1038621 Roger Stahl Yes None No

Titan Environmental USA 2583563 Derek Huffman Yes None No

Trine Construction Corp 2615499 Anthony Bucaro Yes None No

TRINE CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2568699 Michael M Rendina Yes None No

Utilities Instrumentation
Service, Inc.

556708 Gary Walls Yes None No

Utility Systems, Science &
Software

24494 Mark Serres Yes None No

V & J Services 619153 Vicky Caprisecca Yes None No

Ventraq 528337 Ben Gray Yes None No

Veolia North America 1931929 KELLY I IRVING Yes None No

Visu-Sewer 1394365 Keith Alexander No Complete No

Visu-Sewer of Illinois 980160 Renee Orange Yes None No

Visu-Sewer of Illinois LLC 2663469 Priscella Rosales Yes Partial (1/13) No

Vixen Construction, Inc. 1992744 Ryan Bomstad Yes None No

VNU Construction LLC 2621958 John Lloyd Yes None No

Vortex Companies 937140 Michael Reyes Yes None No

Walsh Construction
Company II, LLC

2464491 Arbra Shehi Yes None No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 9 of 10



No bids have been submitted to this project and no document requests have been made.

Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

WinCan LLC 2488028 Tim Mallon Yes None No

Zenn Group LLC 1112164 Brian Anyogu Yes None No

24-054 - 2024 I&I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Addendum No: 3 (Published)

06/28/2024 11:49 AM CDT Page 10 of 10


	Project Audit
	Project Notice Audit
	Basic Information
	Status History
	Document History

	Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers
	Notification to unspecified suppliers
	Courtesy email No. 1



